
 
IIT Mandi(CW)/SE-1460/2023-24/01                          Date:24-08-2023 

 

Corrigendum 

 

NIQ for Supply of 4 nos prefabricated portable toilets for newly 

constructed building near S-11 at North campus of IIT Mandi published on 

Institute website on 05-08-2022 Vide NIQ No. IIT Mandi(CW)/SE-1460/2023-

24/2780-81 Dated 05/08/2023 has been cancelled due to non-receipt of any 

quotation and is being re-invited. 

This issues with the approval of competent authority. 

 
                   Sd/- 

1.Notice Board 
2. Institute Website, IIT Mandi 
                    Sd/- 

               Assistant Engineer (C)  
 

Assistant Engineer  (C) 
Copy to:- 


